
B.A. Part III (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 18-11-2019

College - Harishchandrapur College

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III
Honours 
PracticalPart  II

Honours Theory 
Marks of Current Part III Honours Examination

FM MO FM FMMO FM MO

Honours
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 1 of 9

Sub Sub Sub QM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO

MCQ 
Marks

[A]
MOFMMOFMMOFMMOFM

[D][C][B]

Descriptive Marks

QMFM MO

Honours 
Theory

Provisional Result Sheet (Re-assessment)

1417BNGH-0003

1410636  of  2016-2017

1 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total
ENVS

BNGH BNGH

HISG HISG

PHIG PHIG

BNGM ENGC

200 81 200 106

150

150

101

65

150

150

71

60

800 320 410 II

50 45 50 36
400 136

50 17

  

38

223

 

 

  

36801020
43801420
41802020
44801520

ALOLIKA DAS

100
100
100
100

46
57
61
59

1417BNGH-0006

1410639  of  2016-2017

2 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total
ENVS

BNGH BNGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 86 200 78

150

150

58

51

150 55

800 320 371 PNC2

50 41 50 36
400 136

50 17

  

20

207

 

#

  

30801220
44801320
37802020
38801320

AYESHA KHATUN

100
100
100
100

42
57
57
51

1417BNGH-0008

1410641  of  2016-2017

3 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total
ENVS

BNGH BNGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 97 200 100

150

150

57

74

150

150

59

56

800 320 419 II

50 46 50 30
400 136

50 17

  

20

222

 

 

  

36801220
43801420
40802020
43801420

BENGIR PARVIN

100
100
100
100

48
57
60
57

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 18-11-2019

College - Harishchandrapur College

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III
Honours 
PracticalPart  II

Honours Theory 
Marks of Current Part III Honours Examination

FM MO FM FMMO FM MO

Honours
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 2 of 9

Sub Sub Sub QM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO

MCQ 
Marks

[A]
MOFMMOFMMOFMMOFM

[D][C][B]

Descriptive Marks

QMFM MO

Honours 
Theory

Provisional Result Sheet (Re-assessment)

1417BNGH-0020

1410654  of  2016-2017

4 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

BNGH BNGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 97 200 95

150

150

79

75

150

150

71

64

800 320 413 II

50 38 50 34
400 136

50 17

  

20

221

 

 

  

37801220
39801920
39801720
44801420

KAMAL HOSSAIN

100
100
100
100

49
58
56
58

1417BNGH-0021

1410655  of  2016-2017

5 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

BNGH BNGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 92 200 84

150

150

61

81

150

150

56

62

800 320 404 II

50 42 50 36
400 136

50 17

  

22

228

 

 

  

27801420
46802020
43801820
44801620

KHALIDA PARVEEN

100
100
100
100

41
66
61
60

1417BNGH-0024

1410658  of  2016-2017

6 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

BNGH BNGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 109 200 101

150

150

76

88

150

150

58

56

800 320 429 II

50 40 50 35
400 136

50 17

  

22

219

 

 

  

38801320
39801520
39801620
43801620

MD MASIDUL ISLAM

100
100
100
100

51
54
55
59

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 18-11-2019

College - Harishchandrapur College

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III
Honours 
PracticalPart  II

Honours Theory 
Marks of Current Part III Honours Examination

FM MO FM FMMO FM MO

Honours
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 3 of 9

Sub Sub Sub QM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO

MCQ 
Marks

[A]
MOFMMOFMMOFMMOFM

[D][C][B]

Descriptive Marks

QMFM MO

Honours 
Theory

Provisional Result Sheet (Re-assessment)

1417BNGH-0026

1410661  of  2016-2017

7 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

BNGH BNGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 105 200 106

150

150

66

69

150

150

57

56

800 320 423 II

50 47 50 38
400 136

50 17

  

36

212

 

 

  

33801220
41801520
40801920
40801220

NAJNINA SABNAM

100
100
100
100

45
56
59
52

1417BNGH-0027

1410662  of  2016-2017

8 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

BNGH BNGH

HISG HISG

PHIG PHIG

BNGM ENGC

200 114 200 123

150

150

76

58

150

150

55

64

800 320 480 I

50 47 50 37
400 136

50 17

  

22

243

 

 

  

43801520
47801420
41802020
48801520

NIBEDITA SARKAR

100
100
100
100

58
61
61
63

1417BNGH-0030

1410665  of  2016-2017

9 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

BNGH BNGH

PLSG PLSG

PHIG PHIG

BNGM ENGC

200 87 200 86

150

150

71

57

150

150

59

54

800 320 377 II

50 41 50 32
400 136

50 17

  

34

204

 

 

  

35801220
40801320
40802020
31801320

SABIR HOSSAIN

100
100
100
100

47
53
60
44

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 18-11-2019

College - Harishchandrapur College

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III
Honours 
PracticalPart  II

Honours Theory 
Marks of Current Part III Honours Examination

FM MO FM FMMO FM MO

Honours
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 4 of 9

Sub Sub Sub QM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO

MCQ 
Marks

[A]
MOFMMOFMMOFMMOFM

[D][C][B]

Descriptive Marks

QMFM MO

Honours 
Theory

Provisional Result Sheet (Re-assessment)

1417BNGH-0037

1410674  of  2016-2017

10 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

BNGH BNGH

PLSG PLSG

PHIG PHIG

BNGM ENGC

200 76 200 86

150

150

74

64

150

150

58

60

800 320 375 II

50 35 50 31
400 136

50 17

  

18

213

 

 

  

39801320
36801320
39801820
43801220

SWEETY SULTANIA

100
100
100
100

52
49
57
55

1417BNGH-0038

1410675  of  2016-2017

11 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

BNGH BNGH

PLSG PLSG

PHIG PHIG

BNGM ENGC

200 70 200 94

150

150

70

61 150 55

800 320 373 PNC2

50 33 50 28
400 136

50 17

  

18

209

#

 

  

37801320
39801320
41801720
37801220

TAPOSH MANDAL

100
100
100
100

50
52
58
49

1416BNGH-0017

1410559  of  2015-2016

12 BNGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

BNGH BNGH

PLSG PLSG

PHIG PHIG

BNGM ENGC

200 91 200 78

150

150

60

82

150

150

52

55

800 320 368 II

50 42 50 37
400 136

50 17

  

18

199

 

 

  

29800720
36801720
38801720
40801520

NASIMA AKTARA

100
100
100
100

36
53
55
55

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 18-11-2019

College - Harishchandrapur College

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III
Honours 
PracticalPart  II

Honours Theory 
Marks of Current Part III Honours Examination

FM MO FM FMMO FM MO

Honours
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 5 of 9

Sub Sub Sub QM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO

MCQ 
Marks

[A]
MOFMMOFMMOFMMOFM

[D][C][B]

Descriptive Marks

QMFM MO

Honours 
Theory

Provisional Result Sheet (Re-assessment)

1417ENGH-0002

1410679  of  2016-2017

13 ENGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

ENGH ENGH

PLSG PLSG

PHIG PHIG

BNGM ENGC

200 86 200 94

150

150

89

52

150

150

76

63

800 320 362 II

50 44 50 44
400 136

50 17

  

40

182

 

 

  

38801020
38801020
32800920
29801620

ALOK GHOSH

100
100
100
100

48
48
41
45

1417ENGH-0005

1410683  of  2016-2017

14 ENGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

ENGH ENGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 83 200 82

150

150

75

51

150

150

65

63

800 320 344 II

50 40 50 37
400 136

50 17

  

32

179

 

 

  

36801420
30800820
39800720
28801720

BARSHA CHOUDHURY

100
100
100
100

50
38
46
45

1417ENGH-0014

1410691  of  2016-2017

15 ENGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

ENGH ENGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 106 200 81

150

150

77

67

150

150

65

63

800 320 347 II

50 39 50 42
400 136

50 17

  

34

160

 

 

  

28801320
30800920
27800720
29801720

JOHORUN NESHA

100
100
100
100

41
39
34
46

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 18-11-2019

College - Harishchandrapur College

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III
Honours 
PracticalPart  II

Honours Theory 
Marks of Current Part III Honours Examination

FM MO FM FMMO FM MO

Honours
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 6 of 9

Sub Sub Sub QM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO

MCQ 
Marks

[A]
MOFMMOFMMOFMMOFM

[D][C][B]

Descriptive Marks

QMFM MO

Honours 
Theory

Provisional Result Sheet (Re-assessment)

1417ENGH-0018

1410694  of  2016-2017

16 ENGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

ENGH ENGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 86 200 104

150

150

79

82

150

150

57

71

800 320 377 II

50 44 50 40
400 136

50 17

  

26

187

 

 

  

38801320
34801020
43800820
32800920

MALLIKA BASAK

100
100
100
100

51
44
51
41

1417ENGH-0030

1410712  of  2016-2017

17 ENGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

ENGH ENGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 68 200 69

150

150

61

79

150

150

58

68

800 320 311 X

50 32 50 34
400 136

50 17

  

32

174

 

 

  

36801220
29800720
36800820
30801620

SANATAN DAS

100
100
100
100

48
36
44
46

1417ENGH-0031

1410713  of  2016-2017

18 ENGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

ENGH ENGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 97 200 106

150

150

75

68

150

150

58

75

800 320 392 II

50 35 50 32
400 136

50 17

  

34

189

 

 

  

35801120
31800920
42800820
36801720

SHAHERA BANU

100
100
100
100

46
40
50
53

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 18-11-2019

College - Harishchandrapur College

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III
Honours 
PracticalPart  II

Honours Theory 
Marks of Current Part III Honours Examination

FM MO FM FMMO FM MO

Honours
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 7 of 9

Sub Sub Sub QM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO

MCQ 
Marks

[A]
MOFMMOFMMOFMMOFM

[D][C][B]

Descriptive Marks

QMFM MO

Honours 
Theory

Provisional Result Sheet (Re-assessment)

1417ENGH-0038

1410721  of  2016-2017

19 ENGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

ENGH ENGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 113 200 105

150

150

70

68

150

150

57

62

800 320 431 II

50 47 50 38
400 136

50 17

  

42

213

 

 

  

41801220
47801320
38801220
40801020

YEASMINARA PARVEEN

100
100
100
100

53
60
50
50

1416ENGH-0016

1410590  of  2015-2016

20 ENGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

ENGH ENGH

PLSG PLSG

EDCG EDCG

BNGM ENGC

200 68 200 99

150

150

53

57

150

150

73

68

800 320 327 II

50 44 50 34
400 136

50 17

  

40

160

 

 

  

36800520
32801120
22800820
33801320

MD MASUD ALAM

100
100
100
100

41
43
30
46

1415ENGH-0011

1410835  of  2014-2015

21 ENGH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

ENGH ENGH

HISG HISG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 68 200 70

150

150

63

60

150

150

58

61

800 320 293 X

50 40 50 31
400 136

50 17

  

28

155

 

 

  

27800820
35800820
27800620
32801220

MONIKA DAS

100
100
100
100

35
43
33
44

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 18-11-2019

College - Harishchandrapur College

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III
Honours 
PracticalPart  II

Honours Theory 
Marks of Current Part III Honours Examination

FM MO FM FMMO FM MO

Honours
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 8 of 9

Sub Sub Sub QM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO

MCQ 
Marks

[A]
MOFMMOFMMOFMMOFM

[D][C][B]

Descriptive Marks

QMFM MO

Honours 
Theory

Provisional Result Sheet (Re-assessment)

1417HISH-0002

1410725  of  2016-2017

22 HISH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

HISH HISH

PHIG PHIG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 123 200 130

150

150

57

63

150

150

53

54

800 320 530 I

50 44 50 35
380 130

50 17

20

20 08

34

20

257 20

 

 

  

5380      
45801620
62801320
49801920

ASMAUL HUSNA

80
100
100
100

53
61
75
68

1417HISH-0005

1410729  of  2016-2017

23 HISH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

HISH HISH

PHIG PHIG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 77 200 120

150

150

59

67

150

150

54

65

800 320 459 II

50 43 50 35
380 130

50 17

20

20 08

36

18

244 18

 

 

  

4380      
46801620
57801420
49801920

DILWAR HOSSAIN

80
100
100
100

43
62
71
68

1417HISH-0008

1410733  of  2016-2017

24 HISH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

HISH HISH

BNGG BNGG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 74 200 114

150

150

93

85

150

150

87

69

800 320 445 II

50 40 50 40
380 130

50 17

20

20 08

40

17

240 17

 

 

  

4780      
46801520
50801620
46802020

KESHAB KR SAHA

80
100
100
100

47
61
66
66

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year Honours) Examination, 2019

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 18-11-2019

College - Harishchandrapur College

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III
Honours 
PracticalPart  II

Honours Theory 
Marks of Current Part III Honours Examination

FM MO FM FMMO FM MO

Honours
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 9 of 9

Sub Sub Sub QM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO

MCQ 
Marks

[A]
MOFMMOFMMOFMMOFM

[D][C][B]

Descriptive Marks

QMFM MO

Honours 
Theory

Provisional Result Sheet (Re-assessment)

1417HISH-0010

1410735  of  2016-2017

25 HISH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

HISH HISH

PHIG PHIG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM ENGC

200 99 200 108

150

150

65

80

150

150

57

66

800 320 462 II

50 38 50 40
380 130

50 17

20

20 08

38

19

236 19

 

 

  

4680      
46801320
50801420
48801920

KUBERA KHATUN

80
100
100
100

46
59
64
67

1417HISH-0028

1410761  of  2016-2017

26 HISH V
VI
VII
VIII

Total

ENVS

HISH HISH

PLSG PLSG

PHIG PHIG

BNGM ENGC

200 89 200 90

150

150

63

52

150 59

800 320 400 PNC2

50 37 50 29
380 130

50 17

20

20 08

38

17

204 17

 

#

  

4080      
41801620
51801620
22801820

SUDHA SINGHA

80
100
100
100

40
57
67
40

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'I'=First Class with Honours, 'II'=Second Class with Honours, 'X'=Unsuccessful, 'PNC2'=Part II not Cleared

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II
(Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)


